South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 03:48:47 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4845 (Rat #0627, Act #0589 of 1992) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley

A Bill to amend Act 748 of 1978, as amended, and an Act of 1992 bearing Ratification Number 395, relating to the Board of
Education of the Darlington County School District, so as to revise the date that the number of Board members takes effect by
extending the existing Board composition for two years, until January 1, 1995, and to make certain of the above provisions
subject to approval by the qualified electors of the county in a referendum.-amended title

05/13/92
05/14/92
05/19/92
05/20/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/15/92

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-22
Read second time HJ-298

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-43

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-90

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-90
Amended SJ-151

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-152
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-60

Ratified R 627

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/92

Act No. 589

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



