May 04, 2024, 03:48:47 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

05/13/92

H*4845 (Rat #0627, Act #0589 of 1992) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley

A Bill to amend Act 748 of 1978, as amended, and an Act of 1992 bearing Ratification Number 395, relating to the Board of Education of the Darlington County School District, so as to revise the date that the number of Board members takes effect by extending the existing Board composition for two years, until January 1, 1995, and to make certain of the above provisions subject to approval by the qualified electors of the county in a referendum.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-22

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05/14/92	House	Read second time HJ-298
05/19/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-43
05/20/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
05/27/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-90
05/27/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-90
06/04/92	Senate	Amended SJ-151
06/04/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-152
06/04/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-60
06/04/92		Ratified R 627
07/01/92		Signed By Governor
07/01/92		Effective date 07/01/92
07/01/92		Act No. 589
07/15/92		Copies available